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Name

STEPHANI MILLER
KURT WISSENBURG
ALEX F MEYER
TANNER NUN
LANE KELLEY
DAVE FERENCE
CHRISTY HODGES
NOLAN PLATT
DAWN METSCHKE
CONNOR BARTELS
ASHLEY JELINEK
JEFF MOORE

BEN ROBISON
KYLIE PENKE
TAVEN BORCHER
JOEL MILLER

Nebraska State Land Judging Contest
State Adults: Overall

Oct 16, 2024
# Team Name
49-2 Heartland
58-2 | ewiston
93-2 St Edward FFA
30-2 Diller-Odell
205-2 Doniphan-Trumbull FFA
80-2 Ord
161-2 Johnson County Central
259-2 Elmwood-Murdock
226-2 Johnson-Brock FFA
161-2 Johnson County Central
5-2 Ansley
51-2 Holdrege
185-2 Alma
77-2 Oakland Craig FFA
58-2 | ewiston

150-2 Hampton

Total Score
326
312
294
289
289
281
257
256
255
254
251
251
251
230
222
219
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